

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019-4614	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action	
File created:	11/13/2019			In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	12/17/2019			Final action:		
Title:	Commission District(s): All Districts A Resolution of the Governing Authority of DeKalb County, Georgia to the DeKalb County Delegation of the General Assembly Relating to Supporting the 2020 ACCG Legislative Priorities, and for Other Purposes;					
Indexes:						

Attachments: 1. ACCG Legislative Priorities Resolution 2019.11.14

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/17/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
12/10/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
11/19/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		

Public Hearing: YES D NO Department: Board of Commissioners

SUBJECT:

Commission District(s): All Districts

A Resolution of the Governing Authority of DeKalb County, Georgia to the DeKalb County Delegation of the General Assembly Relating to Supporting the 2020 ACCG Legislative Priorities, and for Other Purposes;

Information Contact: John W. Manson IV

Phone Number: 404 371 6207

PURPOSE:

To adopt a resolution that supports ACCG's Legislative priorities;

NEED/IMPACT:

Resolution to support the 2020 ACCG Legislative priorities;

FISCAL IMPACT:

None;

RECOMMENDATION:

To approve the resolution and authorize the chief executive officer to execute all necessary documents.....